

Pachet IT

I.D.: 62906142

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.11.21 | Coduri CPV | 30213100-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 11.800,84 RON - 11.800,84 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare IMPRIMANTA PANTUM M7300FDW BUC 2 1218.485
2436.97 LAPTOP LENOVO 15.6" PROCESOR AMD RYZENA 8GB DDR4 256GB SSD B buc 2 2100
4200 CALC. FUJITSU P720 I5 4690T/8GB/500 GB+256 GB SSD/DVD+WIN10 Buc 4 1046.2175
4184.87 KIT A4TECH USB BUC 4 46.2175 184.87 MONITOR 22" TFT FUJITSU SIEMENS buc 2
294.12 588.24 ROUTER WIRELESS TP LINK ARCHER C5 AC1200 buc 1 138.66 138.66 ROUTER
WIRELESS TENDA BUC 1 67.23 67.23 Total 11800.84
